MEIA MARATONA DE JUQUEHY 2022

Relatério Geral - 21K - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Relatério emitido em 17/07/2022 as 20:53:27

Num.

535
527
575
526
578

Nome
THELMA DAMELIO
CAMILLA BRASIL
NINA KELLER
LAURA LEAES LOPES

MARIA DE FATIMA MIRANDA

YPS EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 45
F 40
F 36
F 40
F 49

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4549
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4549

Equipe
NAVASTRI
MPR

STUDIO SAUDE

WWW.YPSEVENTOS.COM.BR

Tempo
01:42:15
01:43:28
01:45:37
01:47:59

01:50:11

Pagina:

Liquido
01:42:03
01:43:17
01:45:31
01:47:46

01:50:09



